BELFAST & DISTRICT LAWN TENNIS LEAGUES
Mixed League 2024 Division 1 2 3

Date Venue Start Time

Home Visitors

Captains’ Details
Home Signed
PRINT name
Visitor Signed
PRINT name

Home Visitors 1% set| 2" set|3 set| Result

1 MX

2 MX

3 MX

4 MX

1MD

2 MD

1LD

21D

Result Score

NOW E-mail this sheet to: derick@bndtennis.net and also put the
result on Tournament Software

NB: Each Captain retain a copy of this sheet


mailto:lyn@bndtennis.net

